www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
•	 Fully Approved Explosion-Proof Annunciators
•	 Switch, Open Collector NPN Transistor, and
Logic Level Inputs
•	 4- or 8-Point Monitoring
•	 8 Field Selectable ISA Sequences Including
First-Out
•	 Multiple-Unit First-Out Indication

Your Local Distributor is:
	 PD8-154/158 ProtEX-MAX Explosion-Proof Alarm Annunciators	 Data Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD8-154 and PD8-158 • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-36 VDC   Model Description
PD8-154-6R2-1 PD8-154-7R2-0 4-Point Annunciator
PD8-158-7R2-0 PD8-158-7R2-0 8-Point Annunciator
PD8-154 and PD8-158 • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-36 VDC   Model Description
PD8-154-6R2-1-SS PD8-154-7R2-0-SS 4-Point Annunciator
PD8-158-7R2-0-SS PD8-158-7R2-0-SS 8-Point Annunciator
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug
with Approvals